

Abstract of cost

89

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Construction of reference & working benchmarks..... B/I					
3.043 KM	Vide TMB Page			(72)	
1.00 KM	Vide TMB Page			(84)	
4.043 KM	@ Rs 4151.43/KM = Rs				16784.00
② Const. of reference pillars/bursters..... B/I					
3.043 KM	Vide TMB Page			(72)	
1.00 KM	Vide TMB Page			(84)	
4.043 KM	@ Rs 1875.16/KM = Rs				7581.00
③ Clearing & grubbing road land..... B/I					
0.6086 Ha	Vide TMB Page			(72)	
0.200 Ha	Vide TMB Page			(85)	
0.8086 Ha	@ Rs 49739.47/Ha = Rs				40219.00
④ Const. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits..... B/I					
944.40 m ³	Vide TMB Page			(72)	
	@ Rs 186.31/m ³ = Rs				175951.00
⑤ Const. of subgrade & earthen shoulders..... B/I					
800.00 m ³	Vide TMB Page			(72)	
	@ Rs 183.74/m ³ = Rs				146992.00
⑥ Granular subbase with well graded material..... B/I					
1760.918 m ³	Vide TMB Page			(73)	
209.235 m ³	Vide TMB Page			(85)	
1970.153 m ³	@ Rs 2365.84/m ³ = Rs				4661067.00

Continuation of 10 - Rs 5048594.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
① Water bound macadam with stone screening.....E/I					
627.50 m ³ Vide TMB Page - (73)					
156.926 m ³ Vide TMB Page - (86)					
784.426 m ³ @ Rs 3133.26/m ³ = Rs 2457811.00					
② P/V applying prime coat with BE (SS-1).....E/I					
5916.788 m ² Vide TMB Page - (73)					
1674.75 m ² Vide TMB Page - (82)					
③ Water bound macadam with stone screening					
19816 m ³ Vide TMB Page - (5)					
100.067 m ³ Vide TMB Page - (16)					
192.54 m ³ Vide TMB Page - (41)					
236.893 m ³ Vide TMB Page - (73)					
156.926 m ³ Vide TMB Page - (86)					
300.65 m ³ @ 3133.26/m ³ = Rs 2822018					
④ P/V applying prime coat with BE (SS-1).....E/I					
5916.788 m ² Vide TMB Page (73)					
1658.212 m ² Vide TMB Page (87)					
7575.00 m ² @ Rs 54.59/m ² = Rs 413519.00					
⑤ P/V applying tack coat with BE (RS-D).....E/I					
5916.788 m ² Vide TMB Page (73)					
1658.212 m ² Vide TMB Page (87)					
7575.00 m ² @ Rs 18.31/m ² = Rs 138698.00					
⑥ P/V laying, sealing of MSS (S-9C).....E/I					
5916.788 m ² Vide TMB Page (73)					
1658.212 m ² Vide TMB Page (85)					
7575.00 m ² @ Rs 227.21/m ² = Rs 1721116.00					
⑦ Cement concrete pavement (M-30).....E/I					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
913.288 m ³ Vide TMB Page (74)					
369.72 m ³ Vide TMB Page (87)					
1283.008 m ³ @ Rs 6799.14/m ³ Rs 8723351.00					
(12) Rec MIS grade Kilometre stone (precast).... E/I					
2100 No Vide TMB Page (74)					
@ Rs 2378.58 each = Rs 4757.00					
(13/14) P/W & fixing signboard with logo.... B/I					
1100 No Vide TMB Page (74)					
@ Rs 11572.80 each = Rs 11573100					
(14/15) E/I in excav. in foundation structure.... E/I					
378.69 m ³ Vide TMB Page (74)					
79.190 m ³ Vide TMB Page (81)					
1057.881 m ³ @ Rs 285.71/m ³ Rs 302247.00					
(15/20) Laying B/F Soling layer.... B/I					
835.11 m ² Vide TMB Page (74)					
10.26 m ² Vide TMB Page (81)					
845.37 m ² @ Rs 291.68/m ² Rs 246676.00					
(16/21) P/W PCC MIS in open formation.... B/I					
235.426 m ³ Vide TMB Page (74)					
11.37 m ³ Vide TMB Page (82)					
50.55 m ³ Vide TMB Page (82)					
297.346 m ³ Vide TMB Page (82)					
@ Rs 5419.14/m ³ Rs 1611544.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
(17/22) Brick masonry in CM in found ⁿ ... B/I					
229.12 m ³ Vide TMB Page (75)					
@ Rs 5419.76/m ³ = Rs					1241803.00
(18/23) P/V PCC/RCC M20 in substructure..... E/I					
58.581 m ³ Vide TMB Page (75)					
34.12 m ³ Vide TMB Page (82)					
84.621 m ³ @ Rs 6365.38/m ³ = Rs					538645.00
(19/24) P/V Laying 151 mark 660mm dia H.P. ... B/I					
7.50 RM Vide TMB Page (75)					
@ Rs 2361.56/RM = Rs					17711.00
(20/25) P/V Laying 151 mark 1000 mm dia H.P. E/I					
7.50 RM Vide TMB Page (75)					
@ Rs 4315.48/RM = Rs					32366.00
(21/26) Laying First class bedding... E/I					
2.16.96 m ³ Vide TMB Page (75)					
@ Rs 484.40/m ³ = Rs					3371.00
(22/27) Filling in found ⁿ trenches... E/I					
11.12 m ³ Vide TMB Page (75)					
@ Rs 484.40/m ³ = Rs					5387.00
(23/28) P/V PCC M15 in substructure... E/I					
6.87 m ³ Vide TMB Page (76)					
1.008 m ³ Vide TMB Page (83)					
7.878 m ³ @ Rs 5636.98/m ³ = Rs					44408.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(24/29) plastering with CM(1:4) 15mm thick... E/I					
1680.25 m ² Vide TMB Page-76					
@ Rs 172.76/m ² = Rs					290280.00
(25/30) P/v neat cement pointing... E/I					
1680.25 m ² Vide TMB Page-76					
@ Rs 28.00/m ² = Rs					47047.00
(26/31) P/v PCC/RCC M20 in superstructure... E/I					
37.892 m ³ Vide TMB Page-76					
4.460 m ³ Vide TMB Page-83					
42.352 m ³ @ Rs 6673.91/m ³ = Rs					282653.00
(27/32) P/v laying RCC M25 in superstructure... E/I					
6.33 m ³ Vide TMB Page-76					
3.74 m ³ Vide TMB Page-83					
10.07 m ³ @ Rs 7608.83/m ³ = Rs					77078.00
(28/33) Supplying, fitting & placing HYSD Bars in Foundation... E/I					
0.549 MT Vide TMB Page-77					
0.359 MT Vide TMB Page-82					
0.908 MT @ Rs 76823.10/MT = Rs					69755.00
(29/34) Supplying, fitting & placing HYSD bars in sub/s... E/I					
0.457 MT Vide TMB Page-77					
0.427 MT Vide TMB Page-82					
0.884 MT @ Rs 76975.07/MT = Rs					68046.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of
	No.	L	B	D	area
(30/25) Supplying, fitting & placing HYSD bars in S/s. --- E/1					
3.252 MT Vide TMB Page (77)					
0.656 MT Vide TMB Page (83)					
3.909 MT @ Rs 78149.32/MT Rs 305486.00					
(31/24) Back filling behind abutment B/2					
56.489 m ³ Vide TMB Page (77)					
33.490 m ³ Vide TMB Page (84)					
89.979 m ³ @ Rs 748.81/m ³ Rs 67377.00					
(32/27) P.V. weep holes in RCC abutment B/2					
64.00 No Vide TMB Page (77)					
36.00 No Vide TMB Page (84)					

Rs 127600.00					
(33/28) Drainage spout. --- B/2					
4.00 No Vide TMB Page (77)					
2.00 No Vide TMB Page (84)					
6.00 No @ Rs 619.82 each Rs 3718.00					
Rs 24151379.00					
Less 10% below as per agreement = Rs 2415138.00					
Rs 21736241.00					
Less previous bill payment = Rs 17055299.00					
Rs 4680942.00					

Remitted
25.06.2020
S.B.

25.06.2020

Continuation
25.06.2020